D.A.V. Public School, Nerul
Co-Curricular Activity List (2025-2026)

For Class VI & VI

Month Date Day Name of the Activity

02/04/2025| Monday New Academic Sessions begins for Std. VI & VII (2025-26)

April, 2025] 22/04/2025| Tuesday Earth Day Celebration
29/04/2025| Tuesday Annual Day Srushti 2025 (Std. VI to XII)
09/06/2025| Monday School Reopens for Std. VI & VII (2025-26)

Tune. 2025 21/06/2025| Saturday 1st Parent-Teacher Interaction

’ 26/06/2025| Thursday Solo Dance Competition (Final Round)

30/06/2025| Monday No Bag Day

Tulv. 2005 24/07/2025| Thursday Solo Singing Competition

. 28/07/2025| Monday Doodle Art / Spiral Art/ Optical Illusion
02/08/2025| Saturday 2nd Parent-Teacher Interaction (PT - I Review)
04/08/2025| Monday No Bag Day
05/08/2025| Tuesday . .. i .

_— 06/08/2025 | Wednesday } Tree Plantation, Mini Garden Competition - Terrarium

) 652 5 > 107/08/2025| Thursday English Poetry Recitation (Final Round)
15/08/2025| Friday Independence Day Celebration (Common)
19/08/2025| Tuesday Clay Moulding (Ganesh Idol Making)

20/08/2025 | Wednesday| Sanskrit Day Celebration (Common)
21/08/2025| Thursday Sanskrit Shloka Competition
September 05/09/2025| Friday Teacher's Day Celebration
p2 025 ’125/09/2025| Thursday | No Bag Day
29/09/2025| Monday Torran, Pooja Thali Decoration
October 07/10/2025| Tuesday Skit Competition

2025 > 110/10/2025 Friday 3rd Parent-Teacher Interaction (Review of PT - II)
30/10/2025| Thursday Heritage Quiz
04/11/2025| Tuesday Hindi Poetry/Elocution Competition
14/11/2025| Friday Childrens' Day Celebration

November, | 20/11/2025| Thursday Marathi Elocution Competition (Class 7th)

2025 21/11/2025 Friday Marathi Poetry Recitation Competition (Class 6th)
25/11/2025| Tuesday Young Scientist's Activity (Science Activity)
27/11/2025| Saturday No Bag Day

- " 18/12/2025| Friday Rubicube Mathalon
e;f;;s " 123/12/2025| Tuesday | Mandala Art/Kalamkari/Planters /Pot Clay Decoration
24/12/2025| Tuesday No Bag Day
03/01/2026 | Saturday 4th Parent-Teacher Interaction (Review of PT - III)
07/01/2026 | Wednesday| Upcycling Activity
January, |13/01/2026| Tuesday Speeches of Great Personality

2026 17/01/2026 | Saturday Skill Module - Assessment
21/01/2026 | Wednesday| No Bag Day
26/01/2026 | Monday Republic Day Celebration (Common)

February, | 27/02/2026| Friday Marathi Bhasha Din (Common)

* Specific details regarding competitions shall be given in the classes.




